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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

16

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB 

DILSHAD 

ZOHAIB BUTT 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

ALI RAZA 

NISHA TARIQ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABA SARWAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD YASIN

ABDUL GHAFFAR

GHULAM HUSSAIN BUTT

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

81000709

81000337

81000759

81000498

81000294

81000139

81000452

81000479

81000763

81000201

VEHARI

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

SIALKOT

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

INTERNAL AUDITOR    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE

10 Case #  79H2021

9

11

12

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ BUTT 

SAJJAD ASHRAF 

BABAR ALI SHAH 

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED LIAQAT ALI SHAH

1

2

3

81000633

81000041

81000225

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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INFORMATION & CULTURE

10 Case #  79H2021

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FAIZAN MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD SAEED 

SAQLAIN MAHMOOD 

RAHAT ZAMAN 

SHOAIB IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHARIF 

HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI 

JAWAD AHMAD 

QURAT UL AIN 

IRSA UMER DRAZ 

FAROOQ AHMED 

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HABIB

KHALID MAHMOOD

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

KHAWAJA FAIZ RASOOL

SHAFEEQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

UMER DRAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

81000296

81000288

81000409

81000690

81000167

81000862

81000137

81000302

81000346

81000831

81000477

81000888

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

LODHRAN

T.T. SINGH

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD ZUBIAR 

FARRUKH MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

ADNAN ARIF 

MAHWISH KHAN 

SAAD MAHMOOD 

IMRAN FAROOQ 

AWAIS MUSHTAQ 

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED 

ASMA ASLAM 

TAHZIBA TARIQ 

NOSHEEN KANWAL 

EID MUHAMMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASIN

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUSHTAQ AHMED

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

TARIQ MAHMOOD

NIAZ AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

81000106

81000667

81000128

81000357

81000122

81000511

81000416

81000239

81000368

81000172

81000415

81000559

RAJANPUR

LODHRAN

PAKPATTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

KASUR

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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INTERNAL AUDITOR    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE

10 Case #  79H2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

40

IQRA SONAM 

ZUBAIR AHMAD 

BUSHRA JABEEN 

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

28

29

30

81000084

81000778

81001016

RAJANPUR

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


